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Data

Ordering data

Product type description
Article number (order number)
EAN (European Article Number)
eCl@ss number, version 11.0
eCl@ss number, version 9.0
ETIM number, version 7.0

ETIM number, version 6.0

Explosion protection

Explosion protection zones
Manufacturer declaration

Manufacturer declaration, zone

General data

Housing material

Gross weight

General data - Features

Concealed, threaded holes on the back

EX-BPS 40S-1-C

EX-BPS 40S-1-C
103031813
4030661527833
27-27-24-04
27-27-24-04
EC002544

EC002544

22
ATEX Zone 2 and 22

2

Stainless steel (V4A)

145 g

Yes



Mechanical data - Dimensions

Length of the actuator 88 mm

Width of the actuator 27 mm

Height of the actuator 14.5 mm
Pictures

Product picture (catalogue individual photo)
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Schmersal Ltd., Sparrowhawk Close, WR14 1GL Malvern

The details and data referred to have been carefully checked. Images may diverge from original. Further technical
data can be found in the manual. Technical amendments and errors possible.
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